
C H A T T E R S
B A R  L I S T  

Cans 

Cawston Ginger Beer

Appletiser 

J20

San Pellegrino  

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Sparkling Water

Schweppes tonic 

Fever-Tree tonic

L I Q U E R S  &  M A L T S

Cointreau 

Disaronno 

Drambuie

Tia Maria 

Kahlua

Glayva

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)

A wide selection of malt whiskeys from £3.95 

L A G E R S ,  B E E R S  &  C I D E R

Lagers from 

Loch Fyne Ales

Cider from

£3.70

£6.00

£4.30

S O F T  D R I N K S

£2.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£2.30

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£1.50

£1.50

S P I R I T S

Gin        

Whisky 

Bacardi

Vodka

Rum 

Bombay Sapphire 

Isle of Harris Gin 

Botanist Gin

Caorunn

Edinburgh Gin 

£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00
£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.00


