# CHATTERS

BAR LIST

#### SPIRITS

Gin —	£3.50
Whisky —	£3.50
Bacardi —	£3.50
Vodka —	£3.50
Rum	£3.50
Bombay Sapphire ———	£3.80
Isle of Harris Gin	£4.50
Botanist Gin ———	£4.50
Caorunn —	£4.50
Edinburgh Gin	£4.50

### SOFT DRINKS

Cans —	£2.00
Cawston Ginger Beer ———	£3.20
Appletiser —	£3.20
J20 —	£3.20
San Pellegrino ———	£2.30
Orange Juice	£2.20
Apple Juice ———	£2.20
Cranberry Juice	£2.20
Sparkling Water	£1.50
Schweppes tonic ———	£1.50
Fever-Tree tonic —	£2.00

## LAGERS, BEERS & CIDER

Lagers from	£3.70
Loch Fyne Ales	£6.00
Cider from	£4.30

## LIQUERS & MALTS

Cointreau —	£4.00
Disaronno	£4.50
Drambuie	£4.00
Tia Maria ————	£4.00
Kahlua ———	£3.50
Glayva	£4.00
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)	£4.00

A wide selection of malt whiskeys from £3.95